
Liste Supports Stagiaires Concours 2014
RS 2014

RNE Dépt. Typétab. Nom Discipline Libelle discipline Quotité
0590182C 059 LYC LG    BAUDELAIRE      ROUBAIX L0100 PHILOSOPHI 9
0622949U 062 LYC LGT   MARIETTE        BOULOGNE SUR ME L0100 PHILOSOPHI 9
0620040G 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS BLARINGHE BETHUNE L0100 PHILOSOPHI 9
0590072H 059 LYC LGT   DE L'EUROPE     DUNKERQUE L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0590143K 059 LYC LG    YVES KERNANEC   MARCQ EN BAROEU L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0590212K 059 LYC LYC GAMBETTA  TOURCOING L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0592713D 059 CLG CLG   GUILLEMINOT     DUNKERQUE L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0620082C 062 CLG CLG   MONSIGNY        FAUQUEMBERGUES L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0622572J 062 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     ETAPLES L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0623315S 062 CLG CLG   LES DENTELLIERS CALAIS L0201 LETT CLASS 9
0590042A 059 LYC LPO   CAMILLE DESMOUL LE CATEAU CAMBR L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590044C 059 LYC LPO   JOSEPH MARIE JA CAUDRY L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590065A 059 LYC LGT   EDMOND LABBE    DOUAI L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590103S 059 CLG CLG   FERNANDE BENOIS HAZEBROUCK L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590119J 059 LYC LGT   FAIDHERBE       LILLE L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590121L 059 LYC LGT   CESAR BAGGIO    LILLE L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590143K 059 LYC LG    YVES KERNANEC   MARCQ EN BAROEU L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590184E 059 LYC LGT   JEAN ROSTAND    ROUBAIX L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590223X 059 LYC LT    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590233H 059 LYC LPO   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0592715F 059 CLG CLG   CHARLES EISEN   VALENCIENNES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0592830F 059 CLG CLG   JEAN ZAY        FACHES THUMESNI L0202 LET MODERN 9
0593226L 059 CLG CLG   ANNE FRANK      LAMBERSART L0202 LET MODERN 9
0593242D 059 CLG CLG   GUSTAVE NADAUD  WATTRELOS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0593246H 059 CLG CLG   DESROUSSEAUX    ARMENTIERES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0593660H 059 CLG CLG   RENE DESCARTES  LOO CEDEX L0202 LET MODERN 9
0593992U 059 CLG CLG   ANTOINE DE SAIN STEENVOORDE L0202 LET MODERN 9
0594411Z 059 CLG CLG   MOULIN BLANC    ST AMAND LES EA L0202 LET MODERN 9
0594415D 059 CLG CLG   GILLES DE CHIN  BERLAIMONT L0202 LET MODERN 9
0594537L 059 CLG CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER L0202 LET MODERN 9
0594640Y 059 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     BOURBOURG L0202 LET MODERN 9
0594879H 059 CLG CLG   JOLIOT CURIE    FOURMIES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0595169Y 059 CLG CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0595171A 059 CLG CLG   ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI L0202 LET MODERN 9
0595174D 059 CLG CLG   PAUL DUEZ       CAMBRAI L0202 LET MODERN 9
0595758N 059 CLG CLG   ETIENNE DOLET   PROVIN L0202 LET MODERN 9
0595884A 059 LYC LPO   ANDRE LURCAT    MAUBEUGE L0202 LET MODERN 9
0596059R 059 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     HAUBOURDIN L0202 LET MODERN 9
0596172N 059 CLG CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0596854E 059 LYC LPO   DU PAYS DE COND CONDE SUR L ESC L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620004T 062 CLG CLG   DE L'EUROPE     ARDRES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620006V 062 LYC LGT   ROBESPIERRE     ARRAS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620027T 062 LYC LPO   PABLO PICASSO   AVION L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620052V 062 LYC LPO   EDOUARD BRANLY  BOULOGNE SUR ME L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620063G 062 LYC LGT   SOPHIE BERTHELO CALAIS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620082C 062 CLG CLG   MONSIGNY        FAUQUEMBERGUES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620165T 062 CLG CLG   ESPLANADE       ST OMER L0202 LET MODERN 9
0620166U 062 LYC LGT   ALBERT CHATELET ST POL SUR TERN L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622085E 062 CLG CLG   PAUL DUEZ       LEFOREST L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622086F 062 CLG CLG   DESCARTES-MONTA LIEVIN L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622091L 062 CLG CLG   GEORGES BRASSEN ST VENANT L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622261W 062 CLG CLG   PIERRE CUALLACC FREVENT L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622432G 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MACE       CALAIS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622434J 062 CLG CLG   ROGER SALENGRO  SAINT MARTIN BO L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622575M 062 CLG CLG   BLAISE PASCAL   LONGUENESSE L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622578R 062 CLG CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    SAINS EN GOHELL L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622795B 062 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS RABELA HENIN BEAUMONT L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622799F 062 CLG CLG   LEO LAGRANGE    LILLERS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622807P 062 LYC LPO   HOTELIER        LE TOUQUET PARI L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622950V 062 CLG CLG   LE TRION        SAMER L0202 LET MODERN 9
0622951W 062 CLG CLG   DU BRAS D'OR    MONTREUIL L0202 LET MODERN 9
0623016S 062 CLG CLG   PIERRE BROSSOLE NOYELLES SOUS L L0202 LET MODERN 9
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0623112W 062 CLG CLG   MARGUERITE BERG PAS EN ARTOIS L0202 LET MODERN 9
0623313P 062 CLG CLG   LAVOISIER       AUCHEL L0202 LET MODERN 9
0623915U 062 LYC LGT   VOLTAIRE        WINGLES L0202 LET MODERN 9
0590200X 059 CLG CLG   ROBESPIERRE     ST POL SUR MER L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0593672W 059 CLG CLG   DE L'OSTREVANT  BOUCHAIN L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0594394F 059 CLG CLG   MARIE CURIE     TOURCOING L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0595173C 059 CLG CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0595595L 059 CLG CLG   DU LOOWEG       CROCHTE L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0620099W 062 CLG CLG   DES 7 VALLEES   HESDIN L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0620104B 062 CLG CLG   GABRIEL DE LA G HUCQUELIERS L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0620196B 062 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     CALAIS L0421 ALLEMAND  9
0590058T 059 CLG CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   DECHY L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0590090C 059 CLG CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE GRAVELINES L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0590224Y 059 CLG CLG   JEAN-BAPTISTE C VALENCIENNES L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0593246H 059 CLG CLG   DESROUSSEAUX    ARMENTIERES L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0593666P 059 CLG CLG   GASPARD MALO    DUNKERQUE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0593672W 059 CLG CLG   DE L'OSTREVANT  BOUCHAIN L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594294X 059 CLG CLG   HENRI DUNANT    MERVILLE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594303G 059 CLG CLG   JEHAN FROISSART QUIEVRECHAIN L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594525Y 059 CLG CLGH  LE TRIOLO       VILLENEUVE D AS L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594537L 059 CLG CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594636U 059 CLG CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594643B 059 CLG CLG   DU HOUTLAND     WORMHOUT L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0594650J 059 CLG CLG   JACQUES PREVERT WATTEN L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620024P 062 CLG CLG   DU BREDENARDE   AUDRUICQ L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620052V 062 LYC LPO   EDOUARD BRANLY  BOULOGNE SUR ME L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620073T 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MONNET     COULOGNE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620085F 062 CLG CLG   JACQUES BREL    FRUGES L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620096T 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MACE       HENIN BEAUMONT L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620166U 062 LYC LGT   ALBERT CHATELET ST POL SUR TERN L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620172A 062 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER THEROUANNE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620194Z 062 CLG CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    LICQUES L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620196B 062 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     CALAIS L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0620199E 062 CLG CLG   PIERRE DAUNOU   BOULOGNE SUR ME L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622087G 062 CLG CLG   BLAISE PASCAL   MAZINGARBE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622239X 062 CLG CLG   JEAN DE SAINT A LIBERCOURT L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622268D 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MOULIN     BARLIN L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622276M 062 LYC LGT   JAN LAVEZZARI   BERCK L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622575M 062 CLG CLG   BLAISE PASCAL   LONGUENESSE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622797D 062 CLG CLG   LIBERTE         ANNEZIN L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622873L 062 CLG CLG   BORIS VIAN      MARCK L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0622947S 062 CLG CLG   GEORGE SAND     BETHUNE L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0623023Z 062 CLG CLG   DU CARAQUET     DESVRES L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0623902E 062 LYC LPO   MARGUERITE YOUR BEUVRY L0422 ANGLAIS   9
0590065A 059 LYC LGT   EDMOND LABBE    DOUAI L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0590083V 059 LYC LGT   CAMILLE CLAUDEL FOURMIES L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0590090C 059 CLG CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE GRAVELINES L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0590091D 059 CLG CLG   ROBERT SCHUMAN  HALLUIN L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0590185F 059 LYC LGT   JEAN MOULIN     ROUBAIX L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0590200X 059 CLG CLG   ROBESPIERRE     ST POL SUR MER L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0590223X 059 LYC LT    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0593246H 059 CLG CLG   DESROUSSEAUX    ARMENTIERES L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0594411Z 059 CLG CLG   MOULIN BLANC    ST AMAND LES EA L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0594533G 059 CLG CLG   VOLTAIRE        LOURCHES L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0595171A 059 CLG CLG   ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0595758N 059 CLG CLG   ETIENNE DOLET   PROVIN L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0596854E 059 LYC LPO   DU PAYS DE COND CONDE SUR L ESC L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0620016F 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MONNET     AUBIGNY EN ARTO L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0620088J 062 CLG CLG   LES QUATRE VENT GUINES L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0620165T 062 CLG CLG   ESPLANADE       ST OMER L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0620172A 062 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER THEROUANNE L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0622094P 062 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     AIRE SUR LA LYS L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
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0622272H 062 CLG CLG   EMILE ZOLA      MARLES LES MINE L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0622950V 062 CLG CLG   LE TRION        SAMER L0426 ESPAGNOL  9
0622863A 062 CLG CLG   ADAM DE LA HALL ACHICOURT L0429 ITALIEN 9
0590010R 059 LYC LGT   PAUL HAZARD     ARMENTIERES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0590082U 059 CLG CLG   JEAN MOULIN     FLINES LEZ RACH L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0590101P 059 LYC LGT   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0590143K 059 LYC LG    YVES KERNANEC   MARCQ EN BAROEU L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0590221V 059 LYC LGT   HENRI WALLON    VALENCIENNES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0593168Y 059 CLG CLG   CARNOT          LILLE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0593180L 059 CLG CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   HELLEMMES LILLE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0593668S 059 CLG CLG   PAUL ELUARD     RONCQ L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594287P 059 CLG CLG   ROUGES BARRES   MARCQ EN BAROEU L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594294X 059 CLG CLG   HENRI DUNANT    MERVILLE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594303G 059 CLG CLG   JEHAN FROISSART QUIEVRECHAIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594304H 059 CLG CLG   MARIE CURIE     ST AMAND LES EA L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594386X 059 CLG CLG   LE PARC         HAUBOURDIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594412A 059 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     VIEUX CONDE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594523W 059 CLG CLG   GUY MOLLET      LOMME L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0594881K 059 CLG CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LILLE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0595169Y 059 CLG CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0595170Z 059 CLG CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0595758N 059 CLG CLG   ETIENNE DOLET   PROVIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0596059R 059 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     HAUBOURDIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0596172N 059 CLG CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0596716E 059 CLG CLG   COLLEGE ARTHUR  DUNKERQUE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0596873A 059 CLG CLG   CAPPELLE EN PEV CAPPELLE EN PEV L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620004T 062 CLG CLG   DE L'EUROPE     ARDRES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620040G 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS BLARINGHE BETHUNE L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620095S 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   HENIN BEAUMONT L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620113L 062 LYC LGT   HENRI DARRAS    LIEVIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620119T 062 CLG CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE LIEVIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620130E 062 CLG CLG   DES MARCHES DE  MARQUION L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620140R 062 LYC LPO   EUGENE WOILLEZ  MONTREUIL L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0620195A 062 CLG CLG   BERNARD CHOCHOY NORRENT FONTES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0622269E 062 CLG CLG   ANATOLE FRANCE  NOEUX LES MINES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0622276M 062 LYC LGT   JAN LAVEZZARI   BERCK L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0622423X 062 CLG CLG   YOURI GAGARINE  MONTIGNY EN GOH L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0622428C 062 CLG CLG   EDMOND ROSTAND  BRUAY LA BUISSI L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0622578R 062 CLG CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    SAINS EN GOHELL L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0622871J 062 CLG CLG   JACQUES PREVERT HOUDAIN L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0623310L 062 CLG CLG   GAMBETTA        ARRAS L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0623314R 062 CLG CLG   SIMONE SIGNORET BRUAY LA BUISSI L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0623322Z 062 CLG CLG   ANNE FRANK      DOURGES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0623902E 062 LYC LPO   MARGUERITE YOUR BEUVRY L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0623915U 062 LYC LGT   VOLTAIRE        WINGLES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0624109E 062 LYC LPO   GIRAUX SANNIER  ST MARTIN BOULO L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0624302P 062 SGT SGT   LEO LAGRANGE    BULLY LES MINES L1000 HIST. GEO. 9
0590060V 059 LYC LGT   ALFRED KASTLER  DENAIN L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 9
0590071G 059 LYC LGT   JEAN BART       DUNKERQUE L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 9
0620040G 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS BLARINGHE BETHUNE L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 9
0620095S 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   HENIN BEAUMONT L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 9
0624109E 062 LYC LPO   GIRAUX SANNIER  ST MARTIN BOULO L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 9
0624430D 062 LYC LGT   GAMBETTA        ARRAS L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 9
0590002G 059 CLG CLG   THEODORE MONOD  ANICHE L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590044C 059 LYC LPO   JOSEPH MARIE JA CAUDRY L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590064Z 059 LYC LGT   JEAN-BAPTISTE C DOUAI L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590093F 059 LYC LGT   BEAUPRE         HAUBOURDIN L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590109Y 059 CLG CLG   EUGENE THOMAS   JEUMONT L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590117G 059 LYC LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   LILLE L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590119J 059 LYC LGT   FAIDHERBE       LILLE L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590131X 059 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     LOMME L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590143K 059 LYC LG    YVES KERNANEC   MARCQ EN BAROEU L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
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0590157A 059 CLG CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   ONNAING L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590185F 059 LYC LGT   JEAN MOULIN     ROUBAIX L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0590211J 059 CLG CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    THUMERIES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595757M 059 CLG CLG   HENRI DUREZ     ESTAIRES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0593177H 059 CLG CLG   JEAN ZAY        LOMME L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0593234V 059 CLG CLG   ALBERT BALL     ANNOEULLIN L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0593487V 059 CLG CLG   JULES FERRY     CAMBRAI L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0593662K 059 CLG CLG   JEAN DEMAILLY   SECLIN L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0593672W 059 CLG CLG   DE L'OSTREVANT  BOUCHAIN L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0594291U 059 CLG CLG   MOLIERE         VILLENEUVE D AS L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0594304H 059 CLG CLG   MARIE CURIE     ST AMAND LES EA L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0594418G 059 CLG CLG   CHARLES DE GAUL JEUMONT L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0594537L 059 CLG CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595163S 059 CLG CLG   LAVOISIER       LAMBERSART L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595166V 059 CLG CLG   HERGE           GONDECOURT L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595167W 059 CLG CLG   BAUDELAIRE      ROUBAIX L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595169Y 059 CLG CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595170Z 059 CLG CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0595809U 059 LYC LGT   DE L'ESCAUT     VALENCIENNES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0596172N 059 CLG CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620006V 062 LYC LGT   ROBESPIERRE     ARRAS L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620040G 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS BLARINGHE BETHUNE L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620068M 062 CLG CLG   FREDERIC JOLIOT CALONNE RICOUAR L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620085F 062 CLG CLG   JACQUES BREL    FRUGES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620130E 062 CLG CLG   DES MARCHES DE  MARQUION L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620140R 062 LYC LPO   EUGENE WOILLEZ  MONTREUIL L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620158K 062 CLG CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   ROUVROY L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620165T 062 CLG CLG   ESPLANADE       ST OMER L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620256S 062 LYC LPO   GUY MOLLET      ARRAS L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622094P 062 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     AIRE SUR LA LYS L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622261W 062 CLG CLG   PIERRE CUALLACC FREVENT L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622268D 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MOULIN     BARLIN L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622428C 062 CLG CLG   EDMOND ROSTAND  BRUAY LA BUISSI L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622434J 062 CLG CLG   ROGER SALENGRO  SAINT MARTIN BO L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622579S 062 CLG CLG   JEAN VILAR      ANGRES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622795B 062 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS RABELA HENIN BEAUMONT L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0622950V 062 CLG CLG   LE TRION        SAMER L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0623014P 062 CLG CLG   PAUL VERLAINE   ST NICOLAS L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0623023Z 062 CLG CLG   DU CARAQUET     DESVRES L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0623115Z 062 CLG CLG   PAUL ELUARD     ST ETIENNE AU M L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0623314R 062 CLG CLG   SIMONE SIGNORET BRUAY LA BUISSI L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0623902E 062 LYC LPO   MARGUERITE YOUR BEUVRY L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0624109E 062 LYC LPO   GIRAUX SANNIER  ST MARTIN BOULO L1300 MATHEMATIQ 9
0620052V 062 LYC LPO   EDOUARD BRANLY  BOULOGNE SUR ME L1411 SII.AC    9
0590065A 059 LYC LGT   EDMOND LABBE    DOUAI L1412 SII.EE    9
0624430D 062 LYC LGT   GAMBETTA        ARRAS L1413 SII.SIN   9
0590223X 059 LYC LT    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES L1414 SII.ING.ME 9
0590221V 059 LYC LGT   HENRI WALLON    VALENCIENNES L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 9
0595277R 059 CLG CLG   JACQUES PREVERT CAUDRY L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 9
0622268D 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MOULIN     BARLIN L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 9
0590011S 059 LYC LT    GUSTAVE EIFFEL  ARMENTIERES L1600 S. V. T.  9
0590119J 059 LYC LGT   FAIDHERBE       LILLE L1600 S. V. T.  9
0590214M 059 LYC LGT   COLBERT         TOURCOING L1600 S. V. T.  9
0590238N 059 CLG CLG   ROMAIN ROLLAND  WAZIERS L1600 S. V. T.  9
0593490Y 059 CLG CLG   JEAN LEMAIRE DE BAVAY L1600 S. V. T.  9
0594394F 059 CLG CLG   MARIE CURIE     TOURCOING L1600 S. V. T.  9
0594411Z 059 CLG CLG   MOULIN BLANC    ST AMAND LES EA L1600 S. V. T.  9
0594650J 059 CLG CLG   JACQUES PREVERT WATTEN L1600 S. V. T.  9
0594872A 059 CLG CLG   ROBERT LE FRISO CASSEL L1600 S. V. T.  9
0595173C 059 CLG CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES L1600 S. V. T.  9
0595595L 059 CLG CLG   DU LOOWEG       CROCHTE L1600 S. V. T.  9
0620052V 062 LYC LPO   EDOUARD BRANLY  BOULOGNE SUR ME L1600 S. V. T.  9
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0620062F 062 LYC LGT   PIERRE DE COUBE CALAIS L1600 S. V. T.  9
0620063G 062 LYC LGT   SOPHIE BERTHELO CALAIS L1600 S. V. T.  9
0620099W 062 CLG CLG   DES 7 VALLEES   HESDIN L1600 S. V. T.  9
0620154F 062 CLG CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    OUTREAU L1600 S. V. T.  9
0620195A 062 CLG CLG   BERNARD CHOCHOY NORRENT FONTES L1600 S. V. T.  9
0622082B 062 CLG CLG   MARIE CURIE     ARRAS L1600 S. V. T.  9
0623313P 062 CLG CLG   LAVOISIER       AUCHEL L1600 S. V. T.  9
0623902E 062 LYC LPO   MARGUERITE YOUR BEUVRY L1600 S. V. T.  9
0593196D 059 CLG CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  VILLENEUVE D AS L1700 EDU MUSICA 9
0593240B 059 CLG CLG   GAMBETTA        LYS LEZ LANNOY L1700 EDU MUSICA 9
0594533G 059 CLG CLG   VOLTAIRE        LOURCHES L1700 EDU MUSICA 9
0594533G 059 CLG CLG   VOLTAIRE        LOURCHES L1700 EDU MUSICA 9
0622085E 062 CLG CLG   PAUL DUEZ       LEFOREST L1700 EDU MUSICA 9
0622090K 062 CLG CLG   ALBERT DEBEYRE  BEUVRY L1700 EDU MUSICA 9
0590087Z 059 CLG CLG   PHARAMOND SAVAR GOUZEAUCOURT L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0590151U 059 CLG CLG   ERNEST COUTELLE MAUBEUGE L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0594401N 059 CLG CLG   VAL DE LA SENSE ARLEUX L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0595170Z 059 CLG CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0620036C 062 CLG CLG   JEAN MOULIN     BERCK L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0620130E 062 CLG CLG   DES MARCHES DE  MARQUION L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0620154F 062 CLG CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    OUTREAU L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0620172A 062 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER THEROUANNE L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0622574L 062 CLG CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    LUMBRES L1800 ARTS PLAST 9
0590007M 059 CLG CLG   PIERRE GILLES D PETITE FORET L1900 E. P. S   10
0590103S 059 CLG CLG   FERNANDE BENOIS HAZEBROUCK L1900 E. P. S   10
0590223X 059 LYC LT    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES L1900 E. P. S   10
0590252D 059 LP  LP    LOUIS-LEOPOLD B LA BASSEE L1900 E. P. S   10
0593495D 059 LP  LP    PAUL LANGEVIN   WAZIERS L1900 E. P. S   10
0594397J 059 CLG CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    ARMENTIERES L1900 E. P. S   10
0594410Y 059 CLG CLG   FERNIG          MORTAGNE DU NOR L1900 E. P. S   10
0594412A 059 CLG CLG   JEAN JAURES     VIEUX CONDE L1900 E. P. S   10
0594415D 059 CLG CLG   GILLES DE CHIN  BERLAIMONT L1900 E. P. S   10
0594534H 059 CLG CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   TRITH ST LEGER L1900 E. P. S   10
0594636U 059 CLG CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL L1900 E. P. S   10
0594652L 059 LP  LP    DES PLAINES DU  GRANDE SYNTHE L1900 E. P. S   10
0594876E 059 CLG CLG   MONTAIGNE       POIX DU NORD L1900 E. P. S   10
0595178H 059 CLG CLG   DUPLEIX         LANDRECIES L1900 E. P. S   10
0595758N 059 CLG CLG   ETIENNE DOLET   PROVIN L1900 E. P. S   10
0596694F 059 CLG CLG   FELIX DEL MARLE AULNOYE AYMERIE L1900 E. P. S   10
0596873A 059 CLG CLG   CAPPELLE EN PEV CAPPELLE EN PEV L1900 E. P. S   10
0596925G 059 LYC LPO   CHARLOTTE PERRI GENECH L1900 E. P. S   10
0620047P 062 CLG CLG   GERMINAL        BIACHE ST VAAST L1900 E. P. S   10
0620056Z 062 LYC LPO   CARNOT          BRUAY LA BUISSI L1900 E. P. S   10
0620119T 062 CLG CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE LIEVIN L1900 E. P. S   10
0620172A 062 CLG CLG   FRANCOIS MITTER THEROUANNE L1900 E. P. S   10
0622087G 062 CLG CLG   BLAISE PASCAL   MAZINGARBE L1900 E. P. S   10
0622276M 062 LYC LGT   JAN LAVEZZARI   BERCK L1900 E. P. S   10
0622575M 062 CLG CLG   BLAISE PASCAL   LONGUENESSE L1900 E. P. S   10
0622581U 062 CLG CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  HENIN BEAUMONT L1900 E. P. S   10
0622801H 062 LP  LP    DES TRAVAUX PUB BRUAY LA BUISSI L1900 E. P. S   10
0622871J 062 CLG CLG   JACQUES PREVERT HOUDAIN L1900 E. P. S   10
0622873L 062 CLG CLG   BORIS VIAN      MARCK L1900 E. P. S   10
0622874M 062 CLG CLG   RENE CASSIN     WIZERNES L1900 E. P. S   10
0622907Y 062 CLG CLG   DE LA MORINIE   ST OMER L1900 E. P. S   10
0623864N 062 LP  LP    MAXIMILIEN DE R LENS L1900 E. P. S   10
0623919Y 062 CLG CLG   LEONARD DE VINC CARVIN L1900 E. P. S   10
0590015W 059 LP  LP    PIERRE ET MARIE AULNOYE AYMERIE L1900 E. P. S   10
0590018Z 059 LYC LPO   JESSE DE FOREST AVESNES SUR HEL L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 9
0590015W 059 LP  LP    PIERRE ET MARIE AULNOYE AYMERIE P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0590102R 059 LP  LP    DES MONTS DE FL HAZEBROUCK P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0590198V 059 LP  LP    GEORGES GUYNEME ST POL SUR MER P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0590217R 059 LP  LP    SEVIGNE         TOURCOING P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
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0590249A 059 LP  LP    JACQUES-YVES CO WASQUEHAL P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0590270Y 059 LP  LP    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0594652L 059 LP  LP    DES PLAINES DU  GRANDE SYNTHE P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0620011A 062 LP  LP    JACQUES LE CARO ARRAS P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0620192X 062 LP  LP    PIERRE MENDES-F BRUAY LA BUISSI P0210 LET.HIS.GE 9
0590083V 059 LYC LGT   CAMILLE CLAUDEL FOURMIES P0222 LET ANGLAI 9
0590125R 059 LP  LP    MICHEL SERVET   LILLE P0222 LET ANGLAI 9
0595884A 059 LYC LPO   ANDRE LURCAT    MAUBEUGE P0222 LET ANGLAI 9
0590185F 059 LYC LGT   JEAN MOULIN     ROUBAIX P0226 LET ESPAGN 9
0590233H 059 LYC LPO   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS P0226 LET ESPAGN 9
0623864N 062 LP  LP    MAXIMILIEN DE R LENS P0226 LET ESPAGN 9
0590037V 059 LP  LP    LOUISE DE BETTI CAMBRAI P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0590044C 059 LYC LPO   JOSEPH MARIE JA CAUDRY P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0590216P 059 LP  LP    LE CORBUSIER    TOURCOING P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0590217R 059 LP  LP    SEVIGNE         TOURCOING P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0590257J 059 LP  LP    ILE DE FLANDRE  ARMENTIERES P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0594653M 059 LP  LP    ANDRE JURENIL   DENAIN P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0620095S 062 LYC LGT   LOUIS PASTEUR   HENIN BEAUMONT P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0622089J 062 LP  LP    ANDRE MALRAUX   BETHUNE P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0622275L 062 LP  LP    JEAN-CHARLES CA BOULOGNE SUR ME P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0623328F 062 LP  LP    HENRI SENEZ     HENIN BEAUMONT P1315 MATH.SC.PH 9
0590083V 059 LYC LGT   CAMILLE CLAUDEL FOURMIES P2100 G.IND.BOIS 9
0620011A 062 LP  LP    JACQUES LE CARO ARRAS P3028 PEINT REVT 9
0623377J 062 LP  LP    FRANCOIS HENNEB LIEVIN P3028 PEINT REVT 9
0590102R 059 LP  LP    DES MONTS DE FL HAZEBROUCK P4500 G.MECA.ENG 9
0590270Y 059 LP  LP    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES P4500 G.MECA.ENG 9
0590257J 059 LP  LP    ILE DE FLANDRE  ARMENTIERES P6500 ARTS APPLI 9
0620110H 062 LP  LP    AUGUSTE BEHAL   LENS P6500 ARTS APPLI 9
0620192X 062 LP  LP    PIERRE MENDES-F BRUAY LA BUISSI P6500 ARTS APPLI 9
0620258U 062 LP  LP    VOLTAIRE        WINGLES P6500 ARTS APPLI 9
0590270Y 059 LP  LP    DU HAINAUT      VALENCIENNES P7200 BIOTECHNOL 9
0590257J 059 LP  LP    ILE DE FLANDRE  ARMENTIERES P7300 SC.TEC.MED 9
0595480L 059 LP  LP    ILE JEANTY      DUNKERQUE P7300 SC.TEC.MED 9
0590005K 059 LP  LP    PIERRE-JOSEPH F ANZIN P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 9
0590015W 059 LP  LP    PIERRE ET MARIE AULNOYE AYMERIE P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 9
0595894L 059 LP  LP    FRANCOIS RABELA DOUAI P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 9
0620030W 062 LP  LP    PHILIPPE AUGUST BAPAUME P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 9
0620167V 062 LP  LP    PIERRE MENDES-F ST POL SUR TERN P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 9
0623328F 062 LP  LP    HENRI SENEZ     HENIN BEAUMONT P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 9
0622807P 062 LYC LPO   HOTELIER        LE TOUQUET PARI P8510 H.TECH.CUL 9
0623328F 062 LP  LP    HENRI SENEZ     HENIN BEAUMONT P8520 H.SERV.COM 9
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